SYLVANIA
LEDVANCE Luminaires
Slim Wall Pack
LEDLUM003R4   11-16
Specifications
Weight: UNV: 5.9 lbs (2.7 kg)   347V: 6.5 lbs (2.9 kg)
Construction: Two-piece cast aluminum alloy housing with powder coat paint finish

(203mm)
7.48”
(190mm)
2.36”
(60mm)
2.81”
(71mm)
8”
(203mm)
Dimensions in inches (mm).
®
Photometric Data
Ordering Information
Item 	 Ordering 	 Power	 Input		  Color Temp		  Total Fixture			   BUG
Number	 Abbreviation	 (W)	 Voltage	 CRI	 (CCT)	 Distribution	 Lumens	 LPW*	 DLC	 Rating	 Options
74340	 SLMWPK1A/013UNV740/CO/BZ	 13	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Cutoff	 1400	 113	 Std	 B1-U0-G1	 –
74341	 SLMWPK1A/013UNV750/CO/BZ	 13	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 1400	 113	 Std	 B1-U0-G1	 –
74192	 SLMWPK1A/030UNV740/CO/BZ	 30	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Cutoff	 2800	 92	 Std	 B1-U0-G1	 –
74195	 SLMWPK1A/030UNV750/CO/BZ	 30	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 2800	 84	 Std	 B1-U0-G1	 –
74193	 SLMWPK1A/040UNV740/CO/BZ	 40	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Cutoff	 4100	 99	 Std	 B2-U0-G1	 –
74196	 SLMWPK1A/040UNV750/CO/BZ	 40	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 3900	 98	 Std	 B2-U0-G1	 –
74194	 SLMWPK1A/060UNV740/CO/BZ	 60	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Cutoff	 5500	 94	 Std	 B2-U0-G1	 –
74197	 SLMWPK1A/060UNV750/CO/BZ	 60	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 5100	 83	 Std	 B2-U0-G1	 –
74342	 SLMWPK1A/013120740/CO/BZ/P	 13	 120V	 >70	 4000K	 Cutoff	 1400	 113	 Std	 B1-U0-G1	 Photocontrol
74343	 SLMWPK1A/013120750/CO/BZ/P	 13	 120V	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 1400	 113	 Std	 B1-U0-G1	 Photocontrol
74204	 SLMWPK1A/030120740/CO/BZ/P	 30	 120V	 >70	 4000K	 Cutoff	 2800	 92	 Std	 B1-U0-G1	 Photocontrol
74207	 SLMWPK1A/030120750/CO/BZ/P	 30	 120V	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 2800	 84	 Std	 B1-U0-G1	 Photocontrol
74205	 SLMWPK1A/040120740/CO/BZ/P	 40	 120V	 >70	 4000K	 Cutoff	 4100	 99	 Std	 B2-U0-G1	 Photocontrol
74208	 SLMWPK1A/040120750/CO/BZ/P	 40	 120V	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 3900	 98	 Std	 B2-U0-G1	 Photocontrol
74206	 SLMWPK1A/060120740/CO/BZ/P	 60	 120V	 >70	 4000K	 Cutoff	 5500	 94	 Std	 B2-U0-G1	 Photocontrol
74209	 SLMWPK1A/060120750/CO/BZ/P	 60	 120V	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 5100	 83	 Std	 B2-U0-G1	 Photocontrol
72966	 SLMWPK1A/030347750/CO/BZ	 30	 347V	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 3400	 109	 Std	 B1-U0-G1	 –
72992	 SLMWPK1A/040347750/CO/BZ	 40	 347V	 >70	 5000K	 Cutoff	 4300	 104	 Std	 B2-U0-G1	 –
*LPW per LM79 report.
For further information and to learn more about utility rebates, contact your local SYLVANIA sales representative.
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Item Number	 Ordering Abbreviation	 Item Description